- 10/24/24, 1:43 PM	Page: 2 of 5	2024-10-24 17:49:13 GMT Division of C	13053284774 Corporations	From: Yanet Avita
	Notes Please prin (shown b	Florida Department Division of Comorati Electronic Filing Cover at this page and usoit 29 accever below) on the top and bottom of all	ions Sheet Sheet. Type the fax audit	oumber 2
		(((H24000355322 3	)))	•
	Note: DO NOT hi	H240003553223ABC- t the REFRESH/RELOAD button	on your browser from th	ais page. ~
2: 14 2: 14	To: Divis Fax N From: Accour Accour Phone Fax Nu	Doing so will generate another of ion of Corporations umber : (850)617-6383 nt Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE F nt Number : I20000000146	TLING SERVICE INC.	THE PH 3: 36
	Cor CCC Pag	IND/RESTATE/CORRECT ( 3379 SW 139TH PL I rtificate of Status rtified Copy ge Count imated Charge		M. SOLOMON OCT 2 4 2024

Help

To:

2024-10-24 17:49 13 GMT

## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

# 3379 SW 139TH PL LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 08/31/2020 and assigned

Florida document number L20000271312

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

### A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviatio	L.L	.C.''
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3379 SW 139th PL	-10 20	0740	e12 De.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIAMI, FL 33175	-	CT	ب ال محمد م
			24 4	17 273-49 F 5 C
			РĦ	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	3379 SW 139th PL	Pho.	بب	${\boldsymbol{\cup}}$
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	MIAMI, FL 33175		36	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	DAYLENIS DIAZ	
New Registered Office Address:	3379 SW 139th PI.	
	Enter Fl	orida street address
	MIAMI	, Florida <sup>33175</sup>
	City	Zıp Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

٠

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	DAYLENIS DIAZ	3379 SW 139th PL	🗐 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33175	🗆 Remove
			Change
MGR	ALEX GONZALEZ	9835 SUNSET DRIVE #211	🗆 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33173	
			Change
			⊡Add
			C Kemove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			🗆 Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

DD HIN: 86-1679310			<u> </u>	
				·
·				
······		······		
······································				
	<u> </u>			
				- 1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			
	. <u> </u>			G
	<u>.</u>	<del>~</del>	- <u> </u>	
				<b>1</b>

- F. The date of adoption is: April 01, 2021

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated \_\_\_\_\_\_, \_\_\_\_\_,

0 (021 24 2024 10:0/ EDT) Juliana Tenar

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

.

ALEX GONZALEZ

Typed or printed name of signce